BACTERIA, PARTICLE AND PYROGEN
REMOVAL*
The unique membrane structure of FiberFlo® HF
cartridge filters provides consistent and verifiable
pyrogen removal that  surpasses traditional,
absolute-rated membrane filters. High level
endotoxin, bacteria, and spore removal make these
filters ideal  for a variety of water purification or

*Simple filter bowl modifications are required for this cartridge.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE
50 = FiberFlo 50
100 = FiberFlo 100
200 = FiberFlo 200
450 = FiberFlo 450
50 LENGTH
10 = 10 inch
20 = 20 inch
30 = 30 inch
40 = 40 inch
10 STYLE
3 = Style 3
4 = Style 4
5 = Style 5
7 = Style 7
8 = Style 8
3